

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road	Lo 62-Baghi Pur				
PWD Road to	10 No. Dhala.				
Agreement No-	MR-N/23-24 PIATORI/07				
Agreement Rate	15.75% Below.				
Name of Cont.	JDM Engg Const Pkth				
	7				

	Date of Entry				06/05/24
1	79) Providing and fixing of typical				
	Masonry Informative sign board				
	with logo all complete.				
	Nos 03				
2	53) clearing and grubbing road land				
	(By manual means) all complete.				
	2x 59x 30x .750				= 26.55 m
	2x 1x 20x .750				= 30 m
					= 26.85 m
					= 0.27 Hect.

Continuation
 06/05/24
 25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15. 600 mm Equilateral Triangle.					
Qty vide TMB P-20.					
12 Nos @					Rs 4488.22 / Nos
					Rs → 53859=00
16. 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
03 Nos @					Rs 4359.04 / Nos
					Rs → 13077=00
17. 600 mm X 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
02 Nos @					Rs 4214.51 / Nos
					Rs → 8429=00
18. 900 mm Side Octagon.					
Qty vide TMB P-21.					
01 No @					Rs 8683.88 / Nos
					Rs → 8684=00
19. Boundary pillar / Ground post.					
Qty vide TMB P-21.					
64 Nos @					Rs 686.36 / Nos
					Rs → 43927=00
20. planting of Trees.					
Qty vide TMB P-21.					
54 Nos @					Rs 1305.10 / Nos
					Rs → 70475=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27. P/L of RCC pipe dia 900mm					
city vide TMB P-22					
10.0 m ² @ Rs 1023.52/m ²					
					Rs → 10235.20
Total Rs → 6320938.00					
Add GST 18% Rs → 1137769.20					
Add L.S 1% Rs → 63209.20					
Add S. Fee Rs → 41266.20					
Total Rs → 7563182.00					
Less 15.75% Below Rs (-) 1191201.00					
As per Agreement					
					Rs → 6371981.00
Less previous payment					
TMB P-07					Rs 3793208.00
P-15					Rs 1872143.00
P-23					Rs 630284.00
Total Rs → 76,346.00					
Work has been completed As per specification					
At			Sum		
22/03/25			22/03/25		
J.E			A.C		
C.R			22/03/25		
			A.C		